Liability Waiver and Photo Release

I, the parent or legal guardian of the child named below, do hereby grant Dancing Crayons Workshop, LLC, located at 2244 E Vogel Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85028, its representatives, and employees the right to take photographs of my child and his/her property while engaging in art activities at this location and other studio functions.

I authorize Dancing Crayons Workshop, LLC, its assigns, and transferees the right to copyright, use, and publish the same in print and/or electronically and waive all rights to compensation for such uses. I understand and agree that Dancing Crayons Workshop, LLC may use such photographs for any lawful purpose, including, but not limited to, publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content.

I agree that Dancing Crayons Workshop, LLC, or any of its representatives and employees will not be held liable for any injury or damage that may occur as a result of sharing these photos in good faith.

I waive and release all rights and claims I or my child may have against Trina Quandt and Dancing Crayons Workshop, LLC, and its employees and representatives, for any injury or damage that may occur while engaging in Dancing Crayons Workshop activities. I personally assume all risk for any harm or injury that may occur in connection with any Dancing Crayons Workshop class, camp, or studio function in which my child participates.

I certify that I am a legal guardian able to make such a decision on my child's behalf.

below unless otherwise revoked by me, in writing.	
Parent/Guardian Full Name:	
Address:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
Child's Full Name:	DOB:
Child's Address (if different from above):	